
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Not classified (6 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DQ

No.
0
5
1

78
72
87
17
75
31
88
33
36
81

80
86
6

21
76
8

84
91
19
20
4

18
22
24
40
7

11
10
93

Name
Guy Martin
Chris Palmer
Alan Oversby
Dave Spencer
Bill Wark
Roger Hurst
Alan 'Bud' Jackson
*Frank James
Brian Nichol
Danny Pullen
*Patrick Walker
Alan Phillips
*Olli Oltmanns

Jamie O'Brien
Tony Russell
Paul Coward
Keith Dixon
Stephen Walls
Allan Brew
Les Cross
Anita Buxton
John Barton
*Eric Genin
Derek Whalley
Alec Whitwell
Meredydd Owen
John Knowles
Ron Soar
Dave Madsen-Mygdal
Paul Dobbs
Wattie Brown
*Peter Rubatto

Machine
750 Triumph Trident
500 Manx Norton
500 Craven Manx Norton
350 Yamaha TZ G
350 Yamaha TZ
350 Yamaha TZ G
500 Norton
998 Harris Magnum
499 Matchless G 50 Seeley
350 Shepherd Yamaha
500 Manx Norton
747 Rob North B.S.A.
945 Ducati Bevel

350 Scott Yamaha
350 Yamaha TZ
750 Nourish NRE Weslake
496 Seeley G50 MkIII
997 Harris Suzuki
496 Seeley G50
750 Yamaha TZ
350 Yamaha
492 Seeley Weslake
500 G50 Seeley
476 FCL Aermachhi
500 Bates Honda
498 Seeley G50
500 Seeley
850 Spondon Norton
750 Triumph Trident
500 Petty Norton
750 BSA Rocket 3
750 Bimota

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8

7
3
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
9

Total Tm
26:07.410
26:39.263
27:11.499
27:55.130
27:55.492
28:30.415
29:07.708
26:26.413
26:35.363
27:17.807
28:00.295
28:02.725
28:54.407

21:54.259
12:36.340
3:12.624
3:39.175
3:56.424
4:16.936

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

26:58.349

Avg. Speed
87.852
86.102
84.401
82.203
82.185
80.507
78.789
77.155
76.722
74.734
72.844
72.739
70.572

81.491
60.687
79.429
69.807
64.714
59.548

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

85.087

Best Tm
2:51.259
2:53.217
2:57.022
2:59.223
2:57.945
3:06.204
3:09.033
3:10.337
3:14.493
3:19.358
3:23.158
3:23.873
3:27.851

3:00.776
3:42.595

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

2:54.487

Best Spd
89.338
88.329
86.430
85.369
85.982
82.168
80.938
80.384
78.666
76.746
75.311
75.047
73.610

84.635
68.735

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

87.686

In Lap
8
4
4
9
8
7
8
8
8
8
8
7
8

7
2
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5

Sorted on LapsPre-TT Classic Road Races - Billown 2007

27th May 2007

[ 6 ] Post Classic Superbike

Race (9 Laps)

Billown 4.250 Miles

27/05/2007 18:14

2007 BLACKFORDS Pre-TT CLASSIC ROAD RACES

Printed: 27/05/2007 19:04:40

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+31.853

Avg. Speed

87.852

Best Lap Tm

2:51.259

Best Spd

89.338

Best Lap by

[0] Guy Martin

Page 1/1


